
Douglas City School Volleyball 2025

Date Day Opponent Place Team
Game 
Times

Leave     
Time

Approx 
Return Time

9/3/2025 Wed Trinity Prep Trinity Prep B/A 4pm/5pm
B- 2:30 bus    

A-3:30 bus
Parent Pickup @ 
TPA 4:30 & 5:30

9/9/2025 Tues Hayfork Douglas City B/A 4pm/5pm

9/13/2025 Sat U-Prep Tourney U-Prep/Simpson B/A TBD TBD TBD

9/15/2025 Mon Van Duzen Douglas City B Only 4pm 

9/17/2025 Wed Burnt Ranch Burnt Ranch B Only 4pm 2:00pm 6:15-6:30pm

9/23/2025 Tues Burnt Ranch Douglas City B Only 4pm 

9/30/2025 Tues Junction City Junction City B Only 4pm 2:45pm 5:30pm

10/3-
10/4/2025 Fri-Sat

Trinity Prep 
Tourney Trinity Prep A Only TBD TBD

10/7/2025 Tues
Junction City/ 

Lewiston Douglas City
B-JC        

A-Lew 4pm/5pm

10/9/2025 Thurs Hayfork Hayfork B/A 4pm/5pm 2:45pm 6:30pm

Practices are M-TH from 3:45-5:00 unless we have a game.  

*No Practice 8/28 due to Back to School Night

Coaches: 

Shana Bradford: 530-510-1335 9/4/2025

Amy Brookins: 530-440-4495


